
That	Splendid	November	Skuespiller	Liste	(Cast)
Gina	Lollobrigida https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gina-lollobrigida-56009/movies
Gabriele	Ferzetti https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gabriele-ferzetti-555379/movies
Margarita	Lozano https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/margarita-lozano-106764/movies
AndrÃ©	Lawrence https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andr%C3%A9-lawrence-2848109/movies
Danielle	Godet https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/danielle-godet-3014993/movies
Isabella	Savona https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/isabella-savona-3802291/movies
Corrado	Gaipa https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/corrado-gaipa-3694232/movies
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